
 17th Yangphel Open Archery Tournament 2013
Trashigang	
  League	
  Fixture

7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM

Kharsa Thrung	
  Thrung Karma	
  Razza Blue	
  Poppy	
  (T/Yangtse) U.NOKS Last	
  Minute

Dorji	
  Bari	
  (B) Meylung Samden	
  Lhendup Thrung	
  Thrung Blue	
  Poppy	
  (T/Yangtse) TIZC

Dorji	
  Bari	
  (A) Last	
  Minute Last	
  Minute Herders Charos	
  Corp. AAA	
  Wangyel

7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM

Kharsa Charos	
  Corp. Samden	
  Lhendup KDS U.NOKS Meylung

Blue	
  Poppy	
  (Wamrong) Dungsam	
  Yongthab Dungsam	
  Yongthab U.NOKS Sherubtse	
  Staff Tashi	
  Gongphel

Herders TIZC AAA	
  Wangyel Kharsa AAA	
  Wangyel Dungsam	
  Yongthab

7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM 7:30 AM 12:00 PM

KDS	
   Sherubtse	
  Staff T.Tobgay	
  Const. Karma	
  Razza T.Tobgay	
  Const. Thrung	
  Thrung

Dorji	
  Bari	
  (A) Tashi	
  Gongphel Tashi	
  Gongphel Blue	
  Poppy	
  (T/Yangtse) Charos	
  Corp. Sherubtse	
  Staff

Blue	
  Poppy	
  (Wamrong) TIZC Herders Dorji	
  Bari	
  (B) Dorji	
  Bari	
  (A) Samden	
  Lhendup

7:30 AM 12:00 PM

Dorji	
  Bari	
  (B) KDS

Meylung Karma	
  Razza

Blue	
  Poppy	
  (Wamrong) T.Tobgay	
  Const.

Thursday July 18

Friday July 19

Tuesday July 23 Wednesday July 24
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Tuesday July 16 Wednesday July 17
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Thursday July 25

Saturday July 20 Sunday July 21

Monday July 22


